Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.19.26
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS OVERVIEW
Catalog Number Nominal Size
Selectable
Wattage
Selectable
CCT
Lumens Efficacy Optics Input Voltage Housing Color
KT-RHLED100PS-12CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P 12” Circular 100/70/50W
5000K
14,700 147 lm/W
90° installed,
120° included
120–277V
Black or
White Available
KT-RHLED100PS-12CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P-W 12” Circular 100/70/50W
KT-RHLED150PS-12CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P 12” Circular 150/100/70W
21,450 143 lm/W
KT-RHLED150PS-12CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P-W 12” Circular 150/100/70W
KT-RHLED200PS-14CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P 14” Circular 200/150/100W
29,000 144 lm/W
KT-RHLED200PS-14CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P-W 14” Circular 200/150/100W
KT-RHLED200PSHV-14CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P 14” Circular 200/150/100W 28,800 144 lm/W 277-480V
Black Available
KT-RHLED240PS-14CD-OSE-8CSB-VDIM-P 14” Circular 240/200/150W 33,840 141 lm/W
90° installed,
60° included
120–277V
* Nominal Values above represent output when set to 5000K, please see page 3 for detailed output numbers

Black
W White
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-RHLEDXXPSXX-XXCD-OSX-8CSB-VDIM-P-X /FC3/L515P/EM/480
KT-RHLEDXXPSXX-XXCD-OSX-8CSB-VDIM-P-X /FC3/L515P
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
KT-RHLEDXXPSXX-XXCD-OSX-8CSB-VDIM-P-X /FC3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-RHLEDXXPSXX-XXCD-OSX-8CSB-VDIM-P-X
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER
P Suffix Catalog number
P /480 KTAT-250-480-277 /SF
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P Suffix Catalog number
P /EM KT-EMRG-LED-40SD-5000-CEN /SF
CORD SETS
P Suffix Catalog number
P /L515P KT-P-L515P
SENSORS
P Suffix Catalog number
P  /FC3** KTSL-FC3-12V-PKO-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
Catalog number
KT-RHLEDXXPSXX-XXCD-OSX-8CSB-VDIM-P-x
** When installing on Keystone highbay lights and an IP tight connection is desired, use the xxxx gasket provided with the sensor to ensure
proper electrical connection and water tight seal. Hand tighten only.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Carton QTY UPC Easy Code
KT-RHLED100PS-12CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P 1 843654160726 OBS-40
KT-RHLED100PS-12CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P-W 1 843654160719 AIE-66
KT-RHLED150PS-12CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P 1 843654160740 ICO-54
KT-RHLED150PS-12CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P-W 1 843654160733 GQB-26
KT-RHLED200PS-14CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P 1 843654160764 HLP-79
KT-RHLED200PS-14CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P-W 1 843654160757 JGG-50
KT-RHLED240PS-14CD-OSE-8CSB-VDIM-P 1 843654160771 OKJ-81
KT-RHLED200PSHV-14CD-OSD-8CSB-VDIM-P 1 843654160788 BXY-27
K T-RHLEDX XPSX X-X XCD-OSX-8CSB-VDIM-P-X
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
Page 15 of 15